
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2022
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

1 409 KTM 25 25 16 18 10 25 22 25 - -
409

2 122 KTM 22 20 15 20 15 16 18 16 - -
122

3 7 KTM 16 12 7 15 16 12 25 22 - -

Team

Farres, Guillem
Raths Motorsports
Mc Lellan, Camden

243

224

188

TBS Conversions KTM Racing team
Spies, Maximilian

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

7 -

20 22 22 18 -

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

25 25 20
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7
4 300 KTM 10 18 0 10 25 20 13 20 - -

300
5 16 KTM - - 22 0 5 15 15 12 - -

16
6 470 KTM 7 7 11 4 6 8 14 14 - -

470
7 696 KTM 20 22 20 25 0 0 - - - -

696
105

188

174

115

108

Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.
Ludwig, Noah

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

Gwerder, Mike

Becker Racing/ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anahlt

Martinez, Yago
KTM SB Racing
König, Peter

- 11 13 22 -

16 7 2 12 -

22 16 9 16 -

12 13 8 25 -

696
8 131 KTM 0 5 3 13 20 14 6 10 - -

131
9 261 KTM - - 18 22 22 13 - - - -

261
10 36 Husqvarna 18 14 5 0 11 9 0 - - -

36
11 572 KTM 1 15 - - - - 20 18 - -

572 WZ R i

105

98

97

92

102

WZ-Racing
Nickel, Cato

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz
Pedersen, Rasmus

WZ-Racing
Talviku, Jörgen-Matthias
MX-Handel Racing
Greutmann, Nico

- 20 3 - -

14 8 18 - -

0 18 0 - -

9 14 6 2 -

18 20572
12 252 KTM 3 3 13 7 0 11 5 6 - -

252
13 75 Kawasaki 15 11 - - 0 0 12 0 - -

75
14 57 Husqvarna 6 10 0 3 4 2 0 11 - -

57
15 20 Husqvarna - - - - 18 22 - - - -

20

WZ-Racing
Bloy, Paul

92

83

76

70

Pfeil-Kawasaki
Bidzans, Edvards

Kosak Racing Team
Mesters, Bradley

65

0
Grau, Maxime
NESTAAN HUSQVARNA FACTORY RACING

15 - 12 11 -

13 6 10 5 -

18 - - 20 -

0 5 16 14 -

2520
16 256 Yamaha 9 9 - - - - 10 9 - -

256
17 568 KTM 12 4 14 16 0 0 - - - -

568
18 59 KTM - - 8 14 3 10 - - - -

59
19 70 KTM 2 0 9 9 12 18 - - - -

70

58

52

63

58

65

Schmicker Racing
Dušek, Adam
KRTZ Motorsport
Kees, Valentin

NESTAAN HUSQVARNA FACTORY RACING
Smith, Magnus
Wozniak Racing/Yamaha Scandinavia
Pålsson, Max

Kosak Racing Team

- 12 0 - -

- 9 14 - -

- - 25 - -

11 - - 15 -

0 2 070
20 437 Husqvarna 4 0 0 5 14 7 - - - -

437
21 701 Husqvarna 5 1 6 8 0 6 7 0 - -

701
22 214 KTM - - 25 11 - - - - - -

214
23 440 KTM 14 16 0 - - - - - - -

440

52

52

51

40

HTS Team
Appelt, Marnique

Sturm STC Racing

Kosak Racing Team
Venhoda, Martin
Q-Racing - Mefo Sport Racing Team

Raths Motorsports

Falke, Laurenz

Pergel, Bence
0 4 11 4 -

- 15 - - -

0 2 0 - -

7 0 15 - -

10 - - - -440
24 812 GasGas 11 13 - - - - 0 15 - -

812
25 716 KTM 0 0 - 0 0 1 16 7 - -

716
26 717 Husqvarna - - 12 12 - - - - - -

717
27 242 Kawasaki - - - - - - 11 13 - -

242
33

39

38

Raths Motorsports
De Lange, Sem
gasgas brouwer jumbo team

Verbruggen, Kjell
0

Rehberg, Leon

Wagenknecht, Jan
34

Laurense Motors-Kawasaki-HNR Tuning

Rynopower Germany powered Kaczmarek Motorsport 4 0 0 10 -

- 10 - - -

- - - 9 -

10 - - - -

0 - - 0 -

242 Laurense Motors-Kawasaki-HNR Tuning - - - 9 -
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2022
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

28 40 KTM 13 8 0 0 - - - - - -
40

29 155 Honda 8 6 - - - - 9 0 - -
155

30 130 KTM - - 10 0 13 0 - - - -

26

23

0

0
Schröder, Tom

Michelis, Martin

Team

26

Kraus, Radim

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

5 - - - -

0 - - 3 -
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130
31 408 Husqvarna - - - - - - 3 5 - -

408
32 532 KTM - - 2 0 8 5 2 0 - -

532
33 296 Yamaha - - - - 0 3 0 3 - -

296
34 90 Yamaha - - 1 0 0 0 0 8 - -

90

21

18

16

18

23

Trache, Justin

0
Smulders, Scott
Husqvarna SKS-Racing NL Team
Piller, Constantin
Kosak Racing Team
Alonso, Victor
GripMesser.com Racing Team

- 0 0 - -

- - - 13 -

- 1 0 0 -

- - 4 8 -

90
35 551 KTM 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 - -

551
36 5 Husqvarna - - 0 1 0 4 - - - -

5
37 404 KTM 0 0 0 6 - - - - - -

404
38 34 Honda - - - - 0 0 1 4 - -

34

16

14

12

11

13

Sturm STC Racing

Krajewski, Bogdan
KMP H d R i

Beltran, David
Team Bauerschmidt MB33
Técsi, László Márk
HTS Team

Frank, Maximilian
0

- 0 7 0 -

8 0 0 - -

0 6

- 3 5 - -

6 0 - - -

34
39 191 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 - -

191
40 380 Husqvarna - - - - 9 0 - - - -

380
41 473 KTM - - 0 0 7 0 0 0 - -

473
42 171 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -

171

7

5

11

10

9

KMP Honda Racing
Mackonis, Erlandas
0
Löb, Phil Niklas
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz
Wohnhas, Collin
SixtySeven
Tornau, Fynn-Niklas
HM Racing Power for MX

- - 0 6 -

0 0 1 0 -

3 0 0 0

- - 0 - -

- 0 0 0 -

171
43 125 Husqvarna - - 4 0 - - - - - -

125
44 543 Honda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - -

543
45 11 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -

11
46 535 KTM 0 - 0 2 - - - - - -

535

2

2

5

4

3
Domann, Nick
KMP Honda Racing

HM Racing Power for MX
Marques, Alexandre
Husqvarna-Big Kaiser

Vetrovský, Radek
0

Krug, Jan
SixtySeven

3 0 0 0 -

- 0 - - -

0

0 0 0 1 -

2 - - - -

535
47 218 KTM 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

218
48 750 Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

750

1

1
Flink, Samuel
0

Greiner, Falk
FALCON Motorsports

0 - 0 - - -

0 0 0 0 -

1 0 0 0 -
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